

Pennsylvania - Delaware Chapter

Association for the Education and Rehabilitation of the Blind and Visually Impaired

www.penn-delaer.org

Registration Form

2020 Penn-Del AER Conference Vision 20/20: Focus on Partnerships April 22 - 24, 2020 Best Western Premier Central Hotel Harrisburg, PA



Details:

- The Penn-Del AER Leadership Event: Focus on Partnerships will occur Wednesday morning April 22, 2020 from 8:45 AM to 12:15 PM prior to the start of the conference and has a separate fee from the conference.
- The conference will start at 1:00 PM on Wednesday, April 22, 2020.
- AER membership number is required for discount registration fee. Join <u>AER</u> to take advantage of member rates!
- The conference registration fee is based both on the type of membership and the postmark date (the early bird fee on or before March 17, 2020, the advance fee from March 18 to April 14, 2020 and the regular fee from April 15 to 22, 2020).
- Total the amount enclosed which may include: the leadership event fee, the appropriate conference registration fee and the silent auction cash donation.
- All attendees will have access to a digital copy of the conference program via Dropbox link or USB drive. Attendees need to indicate if they prefer a hard copy of the conference program.
- Alternate format and site orientation needs must be requested by March 30, 2020.
- Send completed registration form along with your check payable to Penn-Del AER. Please inform your business office to send your completed registration along with payment to:

Helene Marano Penn-Del AER Conference 75 Belmont Station Southampton, PA 18966

Cancellations made between April 1 and 11, 2020 are subject to a \$50 administration fee.
NO CANCELLATION REFUNDS AFTER April 12, 2020. Mail cancellations to Helene Marano Penn-Del AER Conference, 75 Belmont Station, Southampton, PA 18966

Registration Information: Name: Position/Title: Organization: Phone: AER Membership Number: Email: Penn-Del AER Leadership Event Registration and Fee:

I plan to attend as an AER Member	\$50
I plan to attend as a Non-Member	\$75
I do not plan to attend	\$0

Conference Registration Fee:

Postmarked on or before:	Early Bird 3/17/20	Advance 3/18/20 – 4/14/20	Regular 4/15/20 – 4/22/20
AER Member	\$150	\$170	\$225
AER Student Member University Affiliation Name:	\$30	\$135	\$160
AER Member – Single Day	\$125	\$145	\$190
Non-Member	\$245	\$275	\$325
Student Non-Member University Affiliation Name:	\$105	\$150	\$175
Non-Member – Single Day	\$210	\$235	\$280

Total Amount Enclosed:

Penn-Del AER Leadership Event Fee	
Conference Registration Fee	
Silent Auction Cash Donation	
Total Amount Enclosed	

Meal Choices:

Thursday Lunch - Deli Buffet: I plan to attend I do NOT plan to attend

Thursday Awards Dinner Banquet:

Prime Rib Au Jus Gluten Free Prime Rib Au Jus Roast Turkey Gluten Free Roast Turkey Vegetable Stir Fry (Vegan) I do NOT plan to attend

Conference Program:

I would like a hard copy of conference program. Yes No

Alternate Format and Site Orientation Needs:

Enlarged print Sign language interpreter Braille Conference site orientation

Penn-Del AER Conference Registrar Use Only:

Post-Marked: Dietary Requests: Amount Enclosed: Accommodations:

Silent Auction: Program Digital/Hard Copy: